

r
ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3269-3270 OF 2007

MONTFORD BORTHERS OF ST. GABRIEL & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration and orders)

Date: 11/12/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR (N/P)

Mr. R. Sathish, AOR (N/P)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of January, 2014.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar

|